
Publish of Global Open Tender Enquiry (GTE) for Procurement of Molybdenum Tri Oxide 
(MoO3) as per BHEL Purchase Specification – Doc. No. : SCR-D-RM-005 Rev 01 June 
2022 - Qty:5100 Kgs against Tender Ref. No.: 12303223 Dated 24.12.2022

Tender Due Date & Time for Submission : 11th May 2023 , 14:00 Hrs (IST)

Please refer the following :
 Tender Ref. No. & Date   : 12303341 Dated 26th April 2023.
 Tender RFQ No. & Date   : 6000095375 Dated 26th April 2023.
 Item Description   : Supply of Molybdenum Tri Oxide (MoO3) as per BHEL 

Purchase Specification – Doc. No. : SCR-D-RM-005 Rev 01 June 2022 at BHEL 
SBD Bangalore , India.

 Quantity   : 8150 Kgs
 BHEL NIT No.:   73580 (Direct Link : https://www.bhel.com/supply-molybdenum-tri-

oxide-moo3-bhel-purchase-specification-doc-no-scr-d-rm-005-rev-01-june-2022-3)
 Tender Due Date & Time for Submission   : 11th May 2023 , 14:00 Hrs (IST)
 Tender Due Date & Time for Opening   : 11th May 2023 , 14:30 Hrs (IST)

 
The Tender documents are uploaded in BHEL Official Tender Site (www.bhel.com) 
under Tenders à Tender Notifications (Direct Link : https://www.bhel.com/supply-
molybdenum-tri-oxide-moo3-bhel-purchase-specification-doc-no-scr-d-rm-005-rev-01-june-
2022-3)

For further information, please contact:
Mr. Himanshu Kumar Naik
Manager
Materials Management
BHEL-SBD Bengaluru
(Formerly - BHEL-EPD Bengaluru)
Telephone : +91-80-22182261
Mobile :+91-7895502264
E-mail: himanshun@bhel.in

*****

qty:5100
mailto:himanshun@bhel.in
callto:+91-7895502264
callto:080-22182261
https://www.bhel.com/supply-molybdenum-tri-oxide-moo3-bhel-purchase-specification-doc-no-scr-d-rm-005-rev-01-june-2022-3
https://www.bhel.com/supply-molybdenum-tri-oxide-moo3-bhel-purchase-specification-doc-no-scr-d-rm-005-rev-01-june-2022-3
https://www.bhel.com/supply-molybdenum-tri-oxide-moo3-bhel-purchase-specification-doc-no-scr-d-rm-005-rev-01-june-2022-3
http://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/supply-molybdenum-tri-oxide-moo3-bhel-purchase-specification-doc-no-scr-d-rm-005-rev-01-june-2022-3
https://www.bhel.com/supply-molybdenum-tri-oxide-moo3-bhel-purchase-specification-doc-no-scr-d-rm-005-rev-01-june-2022-3
callto:6000095375

